As of 6/19/17

June 22, 2017 — 8:30 to 10 AM

Targeted MS4 Compliance

(registration 8 am)

SIGN IN SHEET

Muni/Organization Name Email Signature
Lower Paxton Randy Allen rallen@lowerpaxton-pa.gov s
Township @w
Londonderry Tyler Erb terb@londonderrypa.org % g"u“
Township

Jason Maron maron1995@gmail.com
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Silver Spring Tom Allison tallison@sstwp.org
Township
South Hanover Rebecca Davis rdavis@southhanover.org
Township
Upper Allen Jennifer Boyer | jhoyer@uatwp.org
Township

Megan mmcnamee@uatwp.org %
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Allie Funk afunk@uatwp.org W/
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Troy Alleman talleman@uatwp.org
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West Hanover
Township

Daniel Rosario

manager@westhanover.com
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